
Department Government
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of 

claim

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC, 
if applicable

1
GST 
department 

THE ASSISTANT 
COMMISSIONER OF 
CENTRAL GST & 
CENTRAL EXCISE 
DIVISION V: MUMBAI EAST

15.07.2025 95,45,09,614           95,45,09,614          

Tax  , 
Interest 

and 
Penalty

No - - - -

Provisionally 
Admitted -  
Based on 

order passed 
by GST 

department, 
subject to 

outcome of 
appeal filed 

by the 
Corporate 

Debtor.

Total - - 95,45,09,614         95,45,09,614       - - - - - - 0

Name of the Corporate Debtor: ARK Industries Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: May 08, 2025

 List of creditors as on : August 29, 2025

List of operational creditors (Government dues)
(Amount in ₹)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues,

that may be set-off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Annexure-7

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if 
any

SI. No.

Details of Claimant


